SAN DIEGO STATE ATHLETICS

2020-21 SDSU Athletics Refund Policy

Fans who have purchased season tickets for Football, Men's Basketball, Women's Basketball, Softball and/or Baseball through SDSU:

Listed below are options for the season ticket holder of record once a season is officially canceled. If partial or full season cancellations apply, the policies below will take effect once it is determined how many games will not be played. The SDSU Athletic Department will determine the value of the missed games if the season is only partially cancelled.

Ticket Portion Option 1:

Donate the ticket portion to support SDSU Athletics.

Ticket Portion Option 2:

Roll over your 2020 payment against your 2021 season tickets.

Ticket Portion Option 3:

Request a full or partial refund for event(s) canceled. Refunds will be processed via the original method of payment. If purchased with cash or check, a refund check will be mailed to your address on file. A campus representative may reach out to cash/check accounts for information regarding direct deposit.

Aztec Club Priority Seat Donations

The funds generated through the purchase of season tickets, and Aztec Club Membership, go directly to support the studentathlete experience at San Diego State and the continued growth and success of Aztec Athletics.

Donation Option 1:

Turn your 2020-21 priority seat related gift into impact by keeping it as a pure donation to the general 2020-21 fund drive. Your gift will go directly to support SDSU Athletics and make an impact on the educational experience of 550+ Aztec studentathletes.

Donation Option 2:

Roll over your 2020-21 seat related donation portion of your commitment in your account against your 2021-22 priority seat donation.

Donation Option 3:

Request a full or partial refund based on cancelled events of your Aztec Club seat related gifts. If the payment was through a credit card that was processed through Ticketmaster, the refund will be processed back to that card. If the donation was made through a check, a check request will be prepared through the Research Foundation for the refund and will be mailed to the address on the account. A reduction in priority points accrued will result if account donations are reduced.